HJK Jaktstig

Placering
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Startnr

Fornamn
020 Magnus
249 Marcus
261 Emil
011 Jens
108 Hans
180 Per
106 Urban
165 Stefan
102 Mikael
220 Kristian
221 Hakan
202 Lennart
174 Fredrik
236 Leif
264 Peter
263 Stefan
194 Mattias
023 Tord
196 Bjorn
212 Andreas
200 Alf
096 Linus
240 Johan
231 Sverker
142 Lars
164 Kent
146 Martin
010 Anders
266 Stefan
210 Johan
182 Daniel
151 Jorgen
198 Carl
157 Hans-Goran
248 Daniel
109 Hakan
172 Joakim
091 Hakan
247 Sebastian
129 Jonas
251 Jonas
168 Jocke
068 Mattias
071 Thomas
028 Kenneth
184 Jim

OPPEN KLASS

Efternamn
Jansson
Gunnarsson
Hakansson
Okoner
Fredlund
Tillberg
Fredlund
Fransson
Lindeberg
Ahlenius
Lundkvist
Andersson
Gustavsson
Johansson
AOelsson
Skalman
Ehn
Jakobsson
Ohlsson
Loof
Lindbom
Ahlgren
Franzen
Carnemark
Hagman
Andersson
Fredriksson
Lundborg
Trolin
Dahlberg
Palmquist
Gustavsson
Naumburg
Hoo6g
Askling
Johansson
Hoglund
Schildt
Holmgren
Hubner
Planborg
Krone
Pettersson
Thunvik
Slanstam
Hernell

Resultat

194
191
190
187
187
186
185
184
184
182
181
181
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
177
176
176
175
175
174
174
173
173
173
172
172
169
169
168
166
166
166
166
165
165
164
164
163
163
162

Skiljemal

15
14
17
10

21
10

12
11
21

20
19
13
10
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19
13
15
10
35
13
12
14
11
20

28
13

(o) RN RN SRR NREVSRNe)]

18

14

2014-03-09



HJK Jaktstig

Placering
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Startnr

FOornamn
211 Carl-Johan

022 Anders
144 David
254 lars
062 Peter
116 Morgan
118 Fredrik
005 Makis
104 John
219 Kristian
030 Paul
007 Mats
016 Fredrik
205 Christer
032 Kenneth
167 Hasse
123 Conny
079 Bjorn
124 Andreas
232 Michael
255 Johannes
095 Gustaf
265 Kasper
027 Dennis
186 Johan
070 Arne
034 Goran
115 Michael
207 Lennart
018 Magnus
217 Dennis
229 Peter
048 Torbjorn
132 Torbjorn
019 William
013 Rikard
114 Benny
135 Tomas
084 Joakim
260 Pierre
063 Tommy
069 Carl-ake
089 Mikael
149 Thony
035 Robin
206 Jan

OPPEN KLASS

Efternamn
Nilsson
Jansson
Albinsson
Isaksson
Strid
Lindberg
Karmbo
Dimitriadis
Johnsson
Johansson
Waserbot
Stendal
Rickardsson
Johansson
Andersson
Krone
Lindgren
Walberg
Frisell
Appelkvist
Berglund
Rohfors
Ojsner
Wallerstrom
Nordman
Karlsson
Ericsson
Ohlin
Rundberg
Braunerhjelm
Kvarlin
Nystrom
Mansson
Lilja
Braunerhjelm
Rosell
Gustavsson
Sjoborg
Andersson
Hakansson
Zetterstrand
Sjoberg
Malm
Lindvall
Ersson
Rundberg

Resultat

160
159
159
159
159
158
158
158
158
157
157
157
156
156
156
155
154
154
153
153
153
153
151
150
147
147
146
146
145
144
144
144
142
142
141
140
140
140
138
138
137
136
135
135
135

Skiljemal
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HJK Jaktstig

Placering
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Startnr

FOornamn

003 Rikard
163 Stefan
199 Magnus
002 Hasse
130 Christer
176 Torbjorn
117 Patrik
145 Stefan
033 Magnus
177 Christian
094 Thomas
072 Jonas
088 Per
039 Urban
057 Thomas
228 Isak
029 Simon
125 Eskil
143 Jorgen
121 Anders
225 Mattias
Mikael
179 Emenuel
026 Per
175 Marc
235 Bjorn
098 Bo
031 Joachim
077 Sten
043 Joakim
051 Anders
204 Joakim
154 Bertil

078 Carl-Johan

203 Tobias
058 Nicklas
190 Lars
209 Karl
185 Michael
147 Nicklas
006 Daniel
178 Tomas
014 Mikael
008 Tomas
216 Kristian
082 Mats

OPPEN KLASS

Efternamn
Jankowice
Linderholm
Hultvi
Storm
Moberg
Ejderfalk
Franzen
Séderlund
Borgenstrand
Wiberg
Soéderlind
Markstrom
Frohm
Fredriksson
Enmark
Hibinette
Waserbrot
Tillberg
Bjornlund
Blomquist
Dahl

Frisell
Trollmane
Orvebratt
Skarman
Cederstrand
Pettersson
Dalsgaard
Tonder
Bake

Gejer

Bjork
Andersson
Lindh
Warlander
Eriksson
Lindgren
Friberg
Sjobeck
Wennerberg
Nilsson
Borg
Johansson
Lundgren
Kull

Schelin

Resultat

134
134
134
133
133
132
131
129
128
128
128
127
126
125
125
123
123
121
121
121
121
120
119
119
118
118
117
117
117
117
117
116
114
114
114
113
113
113
112
110
109
109
109
109
107

Skiljemal
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HJK Jaktstig

Placering
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Startnr

Fornamn
045 Dick
041 Hakan
046 Michael
037 Ronny
218 Stefan
056 Jonny
090 Janne
001 Johny
227 UIf
049 Robert
191 Christoffer
208 Nicklas
215 Marcus
076 Roger
024 Micke
021 Tommy
059 Johan
081 Morgan
050 Bjorn
004 Dick
150 Peter
074 Linus
012 Robert
042 Frans
036 Stefan
134 Christer
075 Mattias
093 Jan
252 Peter
047 Ted
017 Pierre
155 Robert
270 Daniel
080 Erik
159 Peter
083 Jimmy
122 Daniel
153 Mats
234 Peter

025 Karl-Fredrik

044 Johan
040 Anders

OPPEN KLASS

Efternamn
Vagsater
Vadenhag
Taube
Larsson
Jonsson
Malmborg
Eklund
Dahlberg
Johnsson
Andersson
Bergius
Ringqvist
Westerling
Andersson
Frolund
Norden
Soderstrom
Malm
Meijer
Nystrom
Lundstrom
Torén
Gillerberg
Selander
Fredriksson
Ryden
Andersson Walgren
Larsson
Enlund
Karlsson
Ekman
Johansson
Eriksson
Larsson
Wallen
Stalenberg
Johansson
Loven
Cederstrand
Zachrisson
Taube
Nyberg

Resultat

106
105
104
104
103
103
102
100
100
100
98
97
97
96
96
94
94
94
92
92
89
89
88
88
87
86
86
85
85
84
83
83
81
81
74
73
71
66
64
64
55

Skiljemal
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